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12315 5th Line, Limehouse
3 BEDROOM CHARMER

The penny under the doorsill said 1884 and the Home |
has now been lovingly renovated top to bottom with |
taste! Gorgeous kitchen with extra pantry and centre I |
island; updated washrooms, heating, wiring, lighting, -
siding, soffits, fascia, wide plank flooring, ceramics in
Kit and LR; ++; 26 x18 Shop, Bruce Trail at your back-
yard; great public school within walking distance ...
$329,900.
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$329,900
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‘SWEET’
3 BEDROOM

BUNGALOW
Centrally located, beautifullyf
decorated, 40 x 130 lot, single|
car garage, fenced lot - what|
more do you need at this price?|
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Bt
LTI
o=

' | ‘ESTATE’ STYLED HOME IN VILLAGE OF lﬂl LIN M*Al)
| 4+2 bedroom hnme - ideal for extended family; walkouts from eat-in kitchen
- | on main level and basement walkout; overlooks gardens/fish pond and fields;

| great layout; main floor family, office and laundry; WR 1x5, 2x4, 1x2; MBR has

ensuite w/jacuzzi; CAC, CVAC, all on 1.1 acre; short commute to GO...
$419,900. W333247

s = —Eme=
= - E = s ag i ElT

=

_ BUNGALOW - BASEMENT WALKOUT - RAVINE
| Lovely layout with hardwood flooring and gas fireplace in main floor family room, for-
| mal living room, dining room with coffered ceiling. Kitchen and breakfast area with

| home. $357,900.

| walkout to deck overlooking ravine. MBR with ensuite and walk-in. Trafalgar Country I

ULTIMATE COUNTRY! $499,900
With - 45 acre private retreat (ideal for horses) - magnificent views - 3 + 1
Bedroom Bungalow (approx 2100 sq. ft.) - eat-in kitchen with lovely pine cabi-
netry - double sided fireplace -Master Bedroom with corner sunken Jacuzzi tub
- 2x4 and 1x2 washrooms - finished basement with walkout - pond - above

MLS#X255019

ground pool with decking - 40 x 24 - 3 car garage.

ESCAPE TO THE COUNTRY!
Magnificent 3 bdrm - 3300 sq. ft. bungalow on 2.6 acre estate lot. Custom built
with high ceilings, floor to ceiling stone FP, open concept LR, sep. formal DR,
gorgeous eat-in kitchen with maple cabinets & granite countertops. 760 sq. ft.
of fin. rec room with walkout + bonus family room with ensuite & FP. Main floor
study, laundry. 3 car garage. Minutes to Georgetown, Milton, Acton & 401. Call
Bill** or Jan* for more details. $599,900.
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IN-TOWN - ON 88 X 190 LOT
I ‘NICE’! 3 level - 3 bedroom sidesplit, with parking for at least 8 cars, main level renov to
gorgeous open concept. Updated kitchen cabinetry - lots of room to cook and entertain.
HW floor in upper level. Large finished rec room with large windows and bar. 200 amp

service. Workshop at rear of prop. 1-4 pc., 1-2 pc. Visit this on line at MLS W302473.
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Upscale 3 bedroom}
“|home with base-|
ment walkout and]
outstanding triple
{car garage with

.| double high ceiling}

8 and 9 foot doors,|

& large laundry. Great for extended family. (Sixth Ln & Halton/Erin|
Townline). $479,900. X335413
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beautifully finished floors in harclwnnd and ceramic. Open concept, sepa-| j.:'_
rated master bedroom with 2 walk-ins and 5 pc. ensuite, main floor study|

CHARM OF YESTERYE! ui

L gmur own piece of history - 1860's 2 storey 3 BR log home, originally from Ottawa Valley - dismantled and put back togeth- |
{ er pie

e by piece along with a 400 sq. ft. Fam. Hm addition and set amongst rolling hills 0/12 ponds & mixed bush on a beauti-
- | ful 12 acre-lot with sep. 2 car garage. Features incl. Wooden Floors, updated windows, CVAC, MBR with 3 pc. Ens,; unfin high
: | basement with ; pc WR. Formal LR with FP; 5ep DR, c.entral fﬂyer Appmx 2100 sq ft. Fahulnus retreat! $43{} 000. MLS #X242918
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In Town Building Lot. 50 foot frontage

$79, 900

l for detalls

Lovely 3 BR - 2040 sq. ft. bungalow with TRIPLE car garage. Beautiful open concept LR/DR w1th
hardwood floor and ceramic flooring kitchen, etc. Great finishing touches everywhere, MBR with |

1deas‘ Prnf landscapmg at frnnt W1th fabuluus drwewa}; $469 900

walk-in closet & 3 pc. ensuite, large deck off breakfast area, unfinished basement ready for your |
W325047 |

Main St. Brampton - Rent 1 - Live in Other
Large 10t - Close to downtown
Ideal for redevelopment

$349,900
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